
PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

MIDSUMMER
White Rum, Malibu, Pandan Syrup,
Fresh Lime, Pineapple Juice, Midori

340.-

LIFE’S A BEACH
Vodka Infused Lemongrass 

& Kaffir Lime Leaves,
Fresh Galanga, Fresh Lime, 

Lime Cordial

340.-

HEAT WAVE
Vodka, Fresh Lime, Tomato Juice,

Sichuan Mala, Salt,
Black Pepper, Tabassco

340.-

A PLUM JOB
Gin, Plum Juice, Lemon, Tonic

340.-

PALM SPRINGS
Gin, Rum, Vodka,

Tequlia, Blue Curacua, Citric

340.-

LAZY SUNDAY
Mekhong Rum, Kratom Juice,

Safflower Syrup, Coconut Monin,Angostura Bitter

340.-

P O O L B A R G R I L L

COOL AS CUCUMBER
Gin, Fresh Cucumber, Aloe Vera Juice,

Critic Acid Solution, Mint Syrup

340.-

SKYLINE
Bourbon, Passion Fruit, 

Fresh Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, 
Red Wine Reduction, Egg White

340.-

ALOHA, BEACHES!
White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,

Pandan Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Coconut Milk with Smoke Candle

340.-

BEACH PLEASE!
Vodka, Campari, Pomegranate Juice,

Cranberry Juice, Simple Syrup, 
Fresh Strawberry

340.-

SHELL YEAH!
Vodka, Oyster Liquor, Red Wine Venegrete, 

Fresh Lemon, Simple Syrup

340.-

MIDNIGHT SWIM
Mekhong, Homemade Cumin Syrup,

Fresh Lemon, Orange Oleo Saccharum

340.-

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT



PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rose 1,600

Chateau d'Esclans The Pale Rose By Sacha Lichine 2,200

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angle Rose 2,500

Villa Cornaro Perl Anima Extra Dry Italy 1,200

The Elitist Sparkling Australia 1,400

Follador Fader Prosecco 1,700

Itinera Prosecco DOC Brut NV Italy 1,900

Acquesi Asti Spumante DOCG NV Italy 2,000

Chandon Brut NV Australia 2,100

Lucien Albrecht Cremate d’Alsace Brut NV France 2,500

Villa Sandi Prosecco Millesimato Valdobbiadene DOCG Italy 2,600

Bottega Prosecco Gold Brut NV Italy 2,900

Bottega Prosecco Brut NV Italy  ( Mini Gold / Rose Gold ) 580

Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs Magnum Italy  1.5 L. 6,500

Ferrari Brut Jeroboam Italy  3 L. 15,000

Sparkling Wine / White Wine / Red Wine   280

Moet&Chandon Brut NV France 9,000

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve France 6,500



PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Golden Paws Chardonnay Australia

San Marzano Santoro Chardonnay Puglia IGP Italy 

Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc Austrailia

Oxford Landing Chardonnay Australia

Dominio de Punctum Finca Fabian Verdejo Spain

Anakena Birdman Sauvignon Blanc Chile

Nollen Erben Mosel Dry Riesling Germany 

Gérard Bertrand 6éme Sens Blanc France

Yalumba Organic Viongne, Australia

Maison Castel Gewurtzreminer France

Tahuna Pinot Gris Hawke’s Bay New Zealand

Sileni Estates Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

Pala Soprasole Vermentino Sardegna DOC Italy

1,900

1,300

1,400

1,500

1,500

1,600

1,600

1,650

1,650

1,900

1,950

2,300

2,400

Aviary Estate Red Blend Australia

San Marzano Santoro Primitivo Puglia IGP Italy

Udaca Colheita Udaca Dao Portugal

Pala Silenzi Rosso Isola Dei Nuraghi IGT Italy

Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens Rouge France

Marques De Riscal Proximo Rioja DOC

Anakena Nuna Malbec Chile

Yalumba Shiraz Viognier Australia 

Earthworks Shiraz Barossa Valley Australia

Famille Perrin Reserve Cotes-du-Thone Rouge France 

Tall Dark Stanger Malbec Mendoza Argentina

Bar Dog Cabernet Sauvignon California USA

Vignerons de Buxy Bourgogne Pinot Noir France

1,300

1,400

1,500

1,600

1,700

1,700

1,800

1,900

2,200

2,200

2,500

2,500

2,600



PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

100.-

100.-

100.-

150.-

150.-

25.-

220.-

240.-

Mai Tai

Mojito

Long Island Iced Tea

Margarita

Singapore Sling

Pina Colada

Sex On The Beach

Negroni

300.-

300.-

300.-

300.-

300.-

300.-

300.-

300.-

B - 52

B - 53

B - 54

Blow Job

Jager Bomb

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

320.-

Draught                               330ml  /  500ml / 1,000ml

Singha

                                                           330ml   /  500ml

Hoegaarden 

Hoegaarden Rose 

Stella Artois 

Singha Lager

Chang Lager

Heineken

Corona

Chatri IPA

   

  

180.-   /   220.-    /    450.-

260.-    /    390.-

260.-    /    390.-

260.-    /    390.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

240.-

240.-

400.-

400.-

400.-

400.-

400.-

Berries

Coconut Juice

Cranberry Juice

Lemoned Juice

Mango

Orang Juice

Piapple Juice

Watermelon

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

Aperol Spritz

Mimosa

Bellini

French 75

Rossini

Coke / Coke Zero / Coke Light / Sprite

/ Fanta Orange

Schweppes Ginger Ale / Tonic

Singha Soda

Fever Tree Ginger Beer / Elderflower 

Indian / Mediterranean Tonic

Red Bull

Water

San Benedetto

Still Mineral Water 750ml

Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml



PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

LIQUEURS
Amaretto

Baileys’ Irish Cream

Cherry Heering

Cointreau

Jägermeister

Bénédictine D.O.M.

Malibu

Kahlúa

Sambuca

Patrón XO Cafe

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Southern Comfort

St. Germain

Crème de Violette

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Blanco

Lillet Blanc

Campari

Pimm's No.1

Aperol

300.- / 4,000.-

300.- / 4,000.-

300.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

300.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

300.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

300.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

330.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

300.- / 4,000.-

400.- / 6,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

300.- / 3,000.-

300.- / 3,000.-

300.- / 3,000.-

300.- / 3,000.-

300.- / 4,000.-

300.- / 3,000.-

300.- / 4,000.-

VODKA
Eristoff

42 Below

Smirnoff

Finlandia

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Cîroc

Belvedere

300.- / 3,000.-

340.- / 4,000.-

300.- / 3,000.-

320.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

420.- / 5,000.-

390.- / 4,700.-

420.- / 5,000.-

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

Star of Bombay

Bosford Pink Gin

Gordon

Tanqueray

Roku

Hendrick's

Monkey 47 Dry Gin

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

320.- / 4,000.-

450.- / 5,500.-

320.- / 4,000.-

300.- / 3,000.-

340.- / 4,500.-

360.- / 4,700.-

400.- / 5,000.-

490.- / 5,500.-

490.- / 5,500.-

TEQUILA
Jose Silver

Jose Gold

Patrón Silver

Patrón Gold

250.- / 2,800.-

250.- / 2,800.-

360.- / 4,700.-

380.- / 5,000.-

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Gran Reserve 

Diez 10 Years

Havana Club 3 Years

Plantation Stiggins’

Fancy Pineapple

Ron Zacappa 23 Years

CACHACA, Canario

300.- / 3,000.-

450.- / 6,000.-

340.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 5,000.-

450.- / 6,000.-

300.- / 3,500.-



PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Martell V.S.O.P.

Martell X.O.

420.- / 6,000.-

990.- / 13,000.-

Ballantine's Finest

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Monkey Shoulder

Canadian Club

Jameson Black Barrel

Suntory White Label

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Apple

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Rye

Benriach The Original Ten

300.- / 3,000.-

320.- / 4,500.-

380.- / 5,600.-

340.- / 4,700.-

300.- / 4,000.-

340.- / 4,700.-

340.- / 4,000.-

320.- / 3,500.-

340.- / 4,000.-

360.- / 4,500.-

400.- / 5,000.-

5,000.-

6,000.-

Macallan Double Cask 12 YO

Macallan Sherry Oak 12 YO

Glenmorangie 10 YO

590.- / 8,000.-

620.- / 8,200.-

390.- / 5,000.-

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO

380.- / 5,000.-

460.- / 6,000.-

580.- / 8,000.-

Bowmore 12 YO

Bowmore 15 YO

Laphroaig Islay Single Malt 

Scotch Whisky Select Cask

Laphroaig 10 YO

460.- / 6,000.-

700.- / 9,000.-

440.- / 5,000.-

500.- / 7,500.-



Jasmine Assam Tea

Passion Fruit Assam Tea

Peach Assam Tea

Mango Assam Tea

Orange Assam Tea

Lemon Assam Tea

PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT

Sweet Little "Jasmine"

Made with "Passion"

You're A "Peach"

Two to "Mango"

"Orange" You Glad

When Life Gives You "Lemon"

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

The Sun

The Star

The World

The Magician 

The Strength

The Emperor

The Empress

The Lovers

/ HOT COFFEE /

/ NON-COFFEE /

120.-
120.-
120.-
120.-
135.-

125.-
125.-
135.-
135.-

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappucino
Mocha 

Hot Chocolate
Hot Matcha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha

/ ICED COFFEE /

120.-
120.-
120.-
135.-

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Cappucino
Iced Mocha

Green Tea with Lychee and Strawberry

Green Tea and White Tea with Passion Fruit

Green Tea with Jasmine and Rose

Fruit Tea with Peach, Orange, and Mint

Earl Grey Darjeeling

Black Tea with Spices and Chocolate

Darjeeling Tea with Rose

Green Tea with Vanilla and Rum




